


FREE/REDUCED MEAL

FOOD SERVICES 11/09 LAC

STATS

SCHOOL

36
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
49

ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

RANDOLPH

HB WOODLAWN
SWANSON
TAYLOR
TUCKAHOE
WAKEFIELD
WASHINGTON LEE
WILLIAMSBURG
YORKTOWN

460
696
1074
740
685
1800
2268
1135
1774

TOTAL
W/ MEAL
BENEFITS

342
90
148
32
21
828
708
104
256

PERCENT
W/ MEAL
BENEFITS

74.35%
12.93%
13.78%
4.32%
3.07%
46.00%
31.22%
9.16%
14.43%
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