## **ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

SCHOOL			TOTAL W/ MEAL BENEFITS	PERCENT W/ MEAL BENEFITS
36	RANDOLPH	460	342	74.35%
39	HB WOODLAWN	696	90	12.93%
40	SWANSON	1074	148	13.78%
41	TAYLOR	740	32	4.32%
42	TUCKAHOE	685	21	3.07%
43	WAKEFIELD	1800	828	46.00%
44	WASHINGTON LEE	2268	708	31.22%
45	WILLIAMSBURG	1135	104	9.16%
49	YORKTOWN	1774	256	14 43%